
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

20 
111 
117 
469 

420j 

Name 

Team Blame it on the EtOH 
John Dowling 
Joe Terrell 
Gabriel Ortega 

Jeff Abrams 

Class 
TT2 

TT3 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

Best Tm 

1:04.893 
1:09.639 
1:09.779 
1:11.541 

1:14.104 

Diff 

4.746 
4.886 
6.648 

Best Speed 

61.024 
56.865 
56.751 
55.353 

53.438 

In Lap 

2 
2 
4 
1 

1 

Make - Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X GSR 

Chevrolet zo6 
Honda Civic 

Member 

2S1335 

132440 
116365 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/17/2019 9:33:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Todd Hought 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

TT Directors - Eric Jacobsen, Jeremy Renshaw 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ WHP West - 11-16/17 

Time Trial 

Session #4 - TT3-TTU 

Practice started at 14:45:08 

Wild Horse Pass West 1.100 miles 

11/16/2019 02:45 PM 


