

## NASA AZ WHP West - 11-16/17 Sorted on best lap time

Time Trial	Wild Horse Pass West 1.100 miles					
Session #4 - TT3-TTU	11/16/2019 02:45 PM					
Practice started at 14:45:08						

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Make - Model	Member
1	20	Team Blame it on the EtOH	Π2	1:04.893		61.024	2	Mitsubishi Lancer E	2S1335
2	111	John Dowling	TT3	1:09.639	4.746	56.865	2		
3	117	Joe Terrell	TT1	1:09.779	4.886	56.751	4	Chevrolet zo6	132440
4	469	Gabriel Ortega	ТТЗ	1:11.541	6.648	55.353	1	Honda Civic	116365
Not clas DQ	sified 420j	Jeff Abrams	ПЗ	1:14.104		53.438	1		